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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 28 Women, 200m Medley Open
3/26/2011 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

Final A
1. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:24.96 692

50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:10.08 36.24 150m: 1:50.82 40.74 200m: 2:24.96 34.14

2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:33.70 580
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.89 37.95 150m: 1:58.07 46.18 200m: 2:33.70 35.63

3. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:37.34 541
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.44 41.87 150m: 2:02.27 43.83 200m: 2:37.34 35.07

4. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:37.95 535
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:13.37 38.22 150m: 2:01.96 48.59 200m: 2:37.95 35.99

Final B
11. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.64 499

50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:19.81 43.83 150m: 2:05.59 45.78 200m: 2:41.64 36.05

12. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:49.52 432
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:18.88 41.29 150m: 2:12.21 53.33 200m: 2:49.52 37.31

13. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.57 389
50m: 45.32 45.32 100m: 1:28.62 43.30 150m: 2:20.15 51.53 200m: 2:55.57 35.42

14. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:59.69 363
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.34 46.79 150m: 2:19.15 52.81 200m: 2:59.69 40.54

DNS CRNOBRNJA, Lidija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DNS BARAC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Juniori

Final A
1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.49 643

50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:10.88 38.55 150m: 1:53.82 42.94 200m: 2:28.49 34.67

2. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:45.54 464
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:18.99 45.04 150m: 2:07.41 48.42 200m: 2:45.54 38.13

Final B
DSQ PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 2:53.39

SW 6.5
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:24.87 47.05 150m: 2:13.02 48.15 200m: 2:53.39 40.37
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 28, Women, 200m Medley, Final

Apsolutna

Final A
1. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:24.96 692

50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:10.08 36.24 150m: 1:50.82 40.74 200m: 2:24.96 34.14

2. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.49 643
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:10.88 38.55 150m: 1:53.82 42.94 200m: 2:28.49 34.67

3. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:28.74 640
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:10.19 37.19 150m: 1:56.74 46.55 200m: 2:28.74 32.00

4. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plivacki klub Crvena Zvezda 2:30.91 613
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.99 36.87 150m: 1:55.34 45.35 200m: 2:30.91 35.57

5. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:33.70 580
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.89 37.95 150m: 1:58.07 46.18 200m: 2:33.70 35.63

6. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:37.34 541
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.44 41.87 150m: 2:02.27 43.83 200m: 2:37.34 35.07

7. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:37.95 535
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:13.37 38.22 150m: 2:01.96 48.59 200m: 2:37.95 35.99

8. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:45.54 464
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:18.99 45.04 150m: 2:07.41 48.42 200m: 2:45.54 38.13

Final B
11. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.64 499

50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:19.81 43.83 150m: 2:05.59 45.78 200m: 2:41.64 36.05

12. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:49.52 432
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:18.88 41.29 150m: 2:12.21 53.33 200m: 2:49.52 37.31

13. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:55.57 389
50m: 45.32 45.32 100m: 1:28.62 43.30 150m: 2:20.15 51.53 200m: 2:55.57 35.42

14. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:59.69 363
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.34 46.79 150m: 2:19.15 52.81 200m: 2:59.69 40.54

DSQ PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 2:53.39
SW 6.5

50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:24.87 47.05 150m: 2:13.02 48.15 200m: 2:53.39 40.37

DNS BARAC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DNS CRNOBRNJA, Lidija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

